ESMT/EMP                                       EMA2011
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.        Publication Date: Jul. 2010
                                                                         Revision: 2.1        1/18
2.7W Mono Filter-less Class-D Audio Amplifier
Features
  Supply voltage range: 2.5 V to 5.5 V
  Support single-ended or differential analog
input

        Package in Tape & Reel
TDFN-8
Order information
EMA2011-50FF08NRR
50      5.0V Operation
FF08 TDFN-8 Package
NRR RoHS & Halogen free (By Request)
Rating: -40 to 85°C
  Package in Tape & Reel
WLCSP-9
Order information
EMA2011-50WL09GRR/NRR
50  5.0V Operation
WL09 WLCSP-9 Package
GRR RoHS (Pb Free)
Rating: -40 to 85°C
  Package in Tape & Reel
NRR RoHS & Halogen free (By Request)
         Rating: -40 to 85°C
        Package in Tape & Reel
ESMT/EMP                                       EMA2011
Elite Semiconductor Memory Technology Inc./Elite MicroPower Inc.        Publication Date: Jul. 2010
                                                                         Revision: 2.1        4/18
Order, Mark and Packing Information
Package Product ID Marking Packing
MSOP-8 EMA2011-50MA08GRR
3K units
Tape & Reel
TDFN-8 EMA2011-50FF08NRR
1 2 3 4
8 7 6 5
5K units
Tape & Reel
WLCSP-9 EMA2011-50WL09GRR
C B A
1
2
3